
SEED OFFERING

SRIYD 

YOUTH RALLY

EXECUTIVE STAFF 
JURISDICTION PRESIDENT 
JURISDICTION CHAIRLADY 
COMMISSIONERS 
DISTRICT PRESIDENT 
DISTRICT CHAIRLADY 
LOCAL YOUTH LEADER 
 
 
SMALL, MEDIUM, & LARGE 
 
 
SMALL 
MEDIUM 
LARGE 
XL 
2XL 
3XL 
4XL 
5XL 
 

$125.00 

$100.00 

$75.00 

$75.00 

$50.00 

$35.00 

$25.00 

 

 

$12 

 

 

$14.00 

$14.00 

$14.00 

$14.00 

$15.00 

$16.00 

$16.00 

$16.00 

ADULT SIZE

 FOR EVERY LEADER 

THAT PLANTS A SEED 

A COMPLIMENTARY 

T-SHIRT COMES 

WITH SEED 

KIDS SIZE

REGISTRATION  PRICE LIST


