

SRIYD YOUTH RALLY REGISTRATION PRICE LIST

SEED OFFERING

FOR EVERY LEADER
THAT PLANTS A SEED
A COMPLIMENTARY
T-SHIRT COMES
WITH SEED

EXECUTIVE STAFF	\$125.00
JURISDICTION PRESIDENT	\$100.00
JURISDICTION CHAIRLADY	\$75.00
COMMISSIONERS	\$75.00
DISTRICT PRESIDENT	\$50.00
DISTRICT CHAIRLADY	\$35.00
LOCAL YOUTH LEADER	\$25.00

KIDS SIZE

SMALL, MEDIUM, & LARGE \$12	SMALL	L, MEDIUM	. & LARGE	\$1	2
-----------------------------	-------	-----------	-----------	-----	---

ADULT SIZE

SMALL	\$14.00
MEDIUM	\$14.00
LARGE	\$14.00
XL	\$14.00
2XL	\$15.00
3XL	\$16.00
4XL	\$16.00
5XL	\$16.00

